
Direction: Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E)

73 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-403 bus Time Schedule
Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E) Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:25 AM - 9:00 PM

Monday 6:25 AM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday 6:25 AM - 9:00 PM

Wednesday 6:25 AM - 9:00 PM

Thursday 6:25 AM - 9:00 PM

Friday 6:25 AM - 9:00 PM

Saturday 6:25 AM - 9:00 PM

A-403 bus Info
Direction: Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E)
Stops: 73
Trip Duration: 62 min
Line Summary:

The A-403 bus line (Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E) - Mhada Colony Bus Station (Mulund-E)) has 2 routes. For regular
weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E): 6:25 AM - 9:00 PM(2) Mhada Colony Bus Station (Mulund-E): 7:35 AM - 9:30 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest A-403 bus station near you and find out when is the next A-403 bus arriving.

A-403 bus time schedule & line map

Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E) - Mhada Colony
Bus Station (Mulund-E)

View In Website ModeA-403

Mhada Bus Station (Mulund-E)

R.R. Education School

Mhada Office (Mulund-E)

Chainani Elders Home

Navghar Road

Hanuman Chowk (Mulund)

Hanuman Chowk

Mulund Railway Station (E)

Mulund Railway Station (E)

Municipal Hospital Mulund

Gawanpada (Mulund-E)

Gawanpada (Mulund-E)

Over Bridge

Mulund Court / Mulund Railway Station (W)

Mulund Railway Station (W)

Mulund Railway Station (W)

Dhanvantari Hospital

Maharishi Arvind Chowk

Kalidas Natyagruh

Vidyaben Gardi School / Keshavpada

Post & Telegraph Colony

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_403/57674885/5701580/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-57674885&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agarkar%20Chowk%20(Andheri-E)%20-%20Mhada%20Colony%20Bus%20Station%20(Mulund-E)
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Agarkar_Chowk_Andheri_E_Mhada_Colony_Bus_Station_Mulund_E-Mumbai-3732-2111547-57674885-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agarkar%20Chowk%20(Andheri-E)%20-%20Mhada%20Colony%20Bus%20Station%20(Mulund-E)


Saidham

M.S.E.B.Office (Mulund)

Sarvodaya Parshwanath Nagar

Sarvodaya Parshwanath Nagar

Hira Nagar

Merind Company

Fortis Hospital

Dr. K. B. Hedgewar Chowk

Dr.K.B.Hedgewar Chowk

Asian Paint

Shangrila Company

Bhandup Police Station

Bhandup Police Station

Bhandup Railway Station (W)

Ishwar Nagar (Bhandup-W)

Janta Market

Mangatram Petrol Pump

Mangatram Petrol Pump

Birla Company

Ciba Company

Dockyard Colony

Huma Cinema Kanjurmarg

Gandhi Nagar

I.I.T.Market

I.I.T.Main Gate

Gateway Plaza

Punchkutir, Ganesh Mandir (Powai)

Hiranandani

Powai Vihar Complex

Ram Ashram

Powai Police Station

Shipping Corporation

Dr.Ambedkar Udyan (Powai)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_403/57674885/5701580/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-57674885&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agarkar%20Chowk%20(Andheri-E)%20-%20Mhada%20Colony%20Bus%20Station%20(Mulund-E)


Direction: Mhada Colony Bus Station (Mulund-
E)

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-403 bus Time Schedule
Mhada Colony Bus Station (Mulund-E) Route
Timetable:

Sunday 7:35 AM - 9:30 PM

Monday 7:35 AM - 9:30 PM

Tuesday 7:35 AM - 9:30 PM

Wednesday 7:35 AM - 9:30 PM

Thursday 7:35 AM - 9:30 PM

Friday 7:35 AM - 9:30 PM

Saturday 7:35 AM - 9:30 PM

A-403 bus Info
Direction: Mhada Colony Bus Station (Mulund-E)
Stops: 71
Trip Duration: 60 min

Dr.Ambedkar Udyan (Powai)

Milind Nagar

I.E.S. School Jvlr

Reliance Energy Training Centre (Seepz Village)

Seepz Gaon (Village)

Speez Village

Seepz Bus Station

C-Cross Road

Orkay Mill

Gautam Nagar

E.S.I.S Hospital / Midc Police Station

Marol Depot

Nelco

Chakala

Chakala

Chakala

Natraj Studio

Vishal Hall/Prakash Studio

Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E)

Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E)

Vishal Hall / Prakash Studio

Natraj Studio

Chakala

Chakala

Chakala

Nelco Company

Marol Depot

E.S.I.S Hospital / Midc Police Station

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_403/57674885/5701570/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-57674885&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agarkar%20Chowk%20(Andheri-E)%20-%20Mhada%20Colony%20Bus%20Station%20(Mulund-E)


Line Summary:Gautam Nagar

Orkay Mill

C Cross Road

Seepz Bus Station

Speez Village

Reliance Energy Training Centre (Seepz Village)

I.E.S. School Jvlr

Milind Nagar

Dr.Ambedkar Udyan (Powai)

Shipping Corporation

Powai Police Station

Ram Ashram

Powai Vihar Complex

Hiranandani

Punchkutir, Ganesh Mandir (Powai)

Gateway Plaza

I.I.T.Main Gate

I.I.T.Market

Gandhi Nagar

Gandhi Nagar

Huma Cinema Kanjurmarg

Dockyard Colony / Kanjurmarg Station

Ciba Company

Birla Company

Mangatram Petrol Pump

Mangatram Petrol Pump

Janata Market

Ishwar Nagar (Bhandup-W)

Bhandup Railway Station (W)

Bhandup Police Station

Bhandup Police Station

Shangrila Company

Asian Paint

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_403/57674885/5701570/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-57674885&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agarkar%20Chowk%20(Andheri-E)%20-%20Mhada%20Colony%20Bus%20Station%20(Mulund-E)


A-403 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai. Check Live Arrival Times

Dr Kb Hedgewar Chowk

Dr.K.B.Hedgewar Chowk

Fortis Hospital

Merind Company

Hira Nagar

Sarvodaya Parshwanath Nagar

Sarvodaya Parshwanath Nagar

M.S.E.B.Office (Mulund)

Saidham

Post & Telegraph Colony

Vidyaben Gardi School/Keshavpada

Kalidas Natyagruh

Maharishi Arvind Chowk

Maharishi Arvind Chowk

Mulund Railway Station (W)

Mulund Court

Over Bridge

Gawanpada (Mulund-E)

Gawanpada (Mulund-E)

Municipal Hospital Mulund

Mulund Railway Station (E)

Mulund Railway Station (E)

Hanuman Chowk

Hanuman Chowk (Mulund)

Navghar Road

Chainani Elders Home

Mhada Office (Mulund-E)

R.R. Education School

Mhada Bus Station (Mulund-E)
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